/ Sacramentn
City Unified
School District

Bond Oversight Committee
Tuesday, May 19, 2009

6:00 — 7:00 p.m.

Indiana Room

Serna Center — 5735 47" Ave
Sacramento, CA 95824

6:00 - 6:10

6:10-6:15

6:15-6:25

6:25-6:35

6:35-6:45

6:45-7:00

7:00

Draft Agenda

Welcome & Introductions by Bob Blymyer, Chair

Items to Review at Meeting:
a) New Member Outreach

PCM3 Quarterly Report

School of Engineering and Sciences/Pocket Greenhaven Library

Project Report
Bond Fund Update
Open Forum

Adjournment




